Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

23.360
6.059

6.216
3.186
2.104
1.468

452

818

43.663

Millones ($)
535.346,91
102.589,88
92.521,48
73.783,50
30.679,44
22.069,71
10.016,82
13.488,21
880.495,96

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

53.5%
13.5%
1455
T3
45%
J4%
1.0%
1%

100.0%

SUCURSAL
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